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‘Vikan.
Laundry net, , Black (

Keep new Vikan microfibre cloths separate from used mops with this handy
Laundry Net.
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Technical Data
Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight bag (Recycling Symbol "4" Low Density Polyethylene
(LDPE))

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

582418

100% Polyester
(Microfibre)

No
No
50
1200
1
580
375
210
360
170
25
0.11
0.0133

0.0333

0.0466

0.13

0.00153
5705025824185
15705025824182
63071090

Estonia



